



## Legislation Details

2022	2-0844	Version:	1			
Motio	on			Status:	Approved	
8/26/	/2022			In control:	General Legislative Session	
9/21/	/2022			Final action:	9/21/2022	
Motion 22-366, authorizing the County Executive to sign Amendment No. 1 to the Software as a Service Agreement TC01-21 with Kronos Incorporated, a UKG Company for Electronic Timekeeping and Attendance Software Services						
Airport, Nickolis Landgraff						
SCC 3.04.190 - Service contract not subject to bidding requirements.						
1. Motion 22-366, 2. Staff Report, 3. Amendment No. 1 - SIGNED, 4. Original Contract, 5. Change Order Form, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance, 7. Motion Assignment Slip						
Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
1	General	Legislative	Sessi	ion App	proved	Pass
1				Мо	ved to the GLS Regular Agenda	
	Developr	ment Comn	nillee			
	Motie 8/26, 9/21, Motie Serv and Airpo SCC 1. M Orde Ver. 1	Service Agreed and Attendance Airport, Nickoli SCC 3.04.190 1. Motion 22-3 Order Form, 6. Ver. Action By 1 General	Motion 8/26/2022 9/21/2022 Motion 22-366, authorizin Service Agreement TC01 and Attendance Software Airport, Nickolis Landgraf SCC 3.04.190 - Service c 1. Motion 22-366, 2. Staff Order Form, 6. Certificate Ver. Action By 1 General Legislative	Motion 8/26/2022 9/21/2022 Motion 22-366, authorizing the Service Agreement TC01-21 w and Attendance Software Servi Airport, Nickolis Landgraff SCC 3.04.190 - Service contract 1. Motion 22-366, 2. Staff Report Order Form, 6. Certificate of Lia Ver. Action By 1 General Legislative Session	Motion Status:   8/26/2022 In control:   9/21/2022 Final action:   Motion 22-366, authorizing the County Executive Service Agreement TC01-21 with Kronos Incorpand Attendance Software Services   Airport, Nickolis Landgraff   SCC 3.04.190 - Service contract not subject to be 1. Motion 22-366, 2. Staff Report, 3. Amendmer Order Form, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance,   Ver. Action By Action 1   1 General Legislative Session App	Motion Status: Approved   8/26/2022 In control: General Legislative Session   9/21/2022 Final action: 9/21/2022   Motion 22-366, authorizing the County Executive to sign Amendment No. 1 to the S   Service Agreement TC01-21 with Kronos Incorporated, a UKG Company for Electronand Attendance Software Services   Airport, Nickolis Landgraff   SCC 3.04.190 - Service contract not subject to bidding requirements.   1. Motion 22-366, 2. Staff Report, 3. Amendment No. 1 - SIGNED, 4. Original Control Order Form, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance, 7. Motion Assignment Slip   Ver. Action By Action   1 General Legislative Session Approved